Lewis, Rice & (‘o ..
Lewis, George W .

Leys, John...........
L(no, Neil C. & Co. ..
Lyman Bros. & Co.....

McArthur Bros. & ‘o
MecBain, Mrs . .
McCabe, William ...
McCall, D. & Co.
McCann, Rev. Joseph l
MecCausland, .ln-.\ph
McClain, Wi ...
McColl Bros S
McGaw & Winnett. .
Melnerney, Rev. Augustine.
MeIntosh, Wm. D
MceKay, Donald. ...
McKinnon, 5. 1 & Co
MecLean, Rohert
Me \lunuh ( mh\\mlh\\ Co.
MeNab, James oo
h vish, Rev. David ..
Macabe, Robertson & Co
Macdonald, John & Co..
Macdonald, Johm K ...
Macdonell, Walliam ...
Macdonell, Alexander b
Macdonnell, Rev. Daniel o)
Maclaren, Rev. Wi, M .
Maclean, William
Maclennan, Hon. James ...
MacMahon, Hon. Hugh ...
MacMurchy, Archibald .. ...
Mail Printing Co
Manning, lu v, Thoma -
Martin, Christopher ...
Massey-Harris Co., The
Mason, \lhwli
Mason, J. Herbert
Mason, . Lums S
Matthews Bros. & Co
Matthews, W. D. & Co
Merryficld, R...
Michie & C'o
Mights Directory
Milroy, Mrs ...
Milroy, Murs., Ind sul)
tion ..
\lue]whhldm, J.lu»h ;¥
Moore, John T
\lmphv, Edward M ..
Morrison, James L 5
Moss, Barwick & Frank
Mowat, Frederick
Mowat, Sir Oliver
Muloch, Miller & € rowther.

L8220 00
.10 00

100
4 00

.10 00

5 00
5 00

. 20 00

300
500
200
100
100
300
5 00
3

300,

2 00
000
100
H 00
1 00
1 00
1 00
H 00
500
5 00
)

500!

500
200
1 00

500

500
300
500
100

500 |

500
100
2 00
0 00|
1 00
5 O

1

00

00

v Ti— D=

24

Muloch, \\lllmm -

Gk .
,\\.A..u‘.‘

. Mus. Cawthra. ... s

Nairn, Alexander
Nasmith, John D .
Nasmith, Mungo
; IREv: lnhn.. 3 e
\Llwh H. A. & Sons ...
Nelson, \I»ml “e
Newcombe, Octavius & Co
Northrop & Lyman Co.

O Hara, Henry o
O Keefe Brewing Co
Oldright, Dr. Win.

Ontario Lead & I.nl; Wire i

Osler, Britton B
Osler, Edmund B
Osler, Hon. F

Parker, Robert
Parsons, Charles. .
Parsons, Rev, H«m\ \I
Paterson, Jolhn A
Paterson, . Haery
Patterson, Rev. Wm
Pearson, W H’
Pell, John 15 ...
Pellatt, Henry
Pellatt, Henry M..

A Friend, per H. M. “Pellatt.

Perkins, Ince & C'o
Perkins, Frederick ........
Potts, Rev. Johm

Pugsley, John

Reid, Rev. Wm

| Rennie, William
Robertson Bros . s ip
Rogers, ('l & Son (o
| Rogers, Elias

Rogers, Jumes H
l{m/ns Samuel

M) Rnlph Smith & Co .
1)0‘

Rooney, Rev. Francis P .
Rose, Hon. John 1

00 | Rowsell & Hutchison
00 | Rowsell, Mrs. ..

00 | Sampson, Kennedy & Co.
Sampson, Alexander. ...
00 | Samuel, Benjamin & Co ..o

5 00| Sanson, Rev. Alexander .
5 00 ‘ Score, Richard ) o000

H 00

Neott, James

&5 00

100
200
10 00

3 00
5 00
2 00,
1 00
2 00
2 00
2 00
25 00

5 00
l() 00
00
00
00
00
00

1

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

1S e — IR — —

D vt

00
0o
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

I o Rl ]

sy T

s

00

i
=3
S

00
00
00
500

nome




